Memorial Service Reception Volunteer Sign-Up

For Jane Punwani

July 2, 2017
1 p.m.
Job Time Name E-mail Phone
Judith Ramey judithar29@gma
Greeter 12:30 il.com
Trudi Davis trudiannedavis
Greeter 12:30 @gmail.com
Martha Holman
Sign-in 12:30
table
Job Time Name E-mail Phone
Set-up 12:15-1:00 Lynn Kendall lynnkendall@gmail.com | 847-673-8424
Set-up 12:15-1:00 Lois Taft taftb@uwec.edu | 2% 733014
Brian Meister melmark257@c | 847-869-30
Set-up 12:15-1:00 omcast.net 26
Sandy Danforth danforthsc@mac | 847-744-08
Set-up 12:15-1:00 .com 60
Ann Peterson apeterson2769 | 947-328-55
Set-up 12:15-1:00 @comcast.net 08




Job Time Name E-mail Phone
Renee Hoff rdhoff99@yahoo.com 312-493-3
Serve 2:00-2:45 627
Raissa Landor landorr@gmail.com 847-864-7
Serve 2:00-2:45 790
Judith Ramey judithar29@gmail.com 847-475-
Serve 2:00-2:45 2123
Christine Peters peterschristine3@gmail.c | 847-971-9
Serve 2:00-2:45 om 957
Job Time Name E-mail Phone
Brian Meister
Clean-up 3:15-4:00
Martha Holman
Clean-up 3:15-4:00
Wayne Guzy
Clean-up 3:15-4:00
Betty Walker blw35@comcast. | 847-328-63
Clean-up 3:15-4:00 net 32




Job Time Name E-mail Phone

Food: Lois Taft taftlb@uwec.edu 847-733-011

Vegetable tray 12:30 *
(to serve 10)

Food: Trudi Davis trudiannedavis@gmail.com
Savory item 12:30
(to serve 10)

Food: Marcy Hicks mhicks4689@aol.com 847-475-
Savory item 12:30 4395
(to serve 10)

Food: Zeal Brock
Savory item 12:30
(to serve 10)

Food: Sandy Danforth danforthsc@mac.com 847-744-

Cookies 12:30 0860
(3 dozen)
Food: Rose kurland rbkurland@yahoo.com 802-793-
Cookies 12:30 6846
(3 dozen)
Food: Ann Peterson apeterson2769@comcast.ne | 84-328-5
Cookies 12:30 t 508
(3 dozen)
Food:
Brownies 12:30 Barbara Seyfried RKS46@aol.com
(2 dozen)

Food: Vickie Doebele vdoebele@yahoo.com 847/998-
Brownies 12:30 9683
(2 dozen)

Food: Renee Hoff rdhoff99@yahoo.com 312-493-
Sweet bread 12:30 3627
(1 large loaf)

Food: Cheryl Sohn realcherylmal@gmail.com | 847-858-
Sweet bread 12:30 8156
(1 large loaf)

Food:

Fruit tray 12:30 Barbara Seyfried RKS46@aol.com
(to serve 10)

Food: Raissa Landor landorr@gmail.com 847-864-

Fruit tray 12:30 7790
(to serve 10)

Food: Christine Peters peterschristine3@gmail.co | 847-971-

Fruit tray 12:30 m 9957
(to serve 10)

Food: brian meister

Fruit tray 12:30

(to serve 10)



mailto:landorr@gmail.com




